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
in Pendleton.

Carolyn Rovier
541-786-0822
503-548-4848

WOW-AII new flooring and paint
on main level-Take a Look!!--
TRIPLEX-Invest or Live on main
level and rent to finance! Owner
will carry finance with accept-
able terms. 5 bedroom 3 Bath
with bonus rooms ,Laundry in
each unit. $259 000 Call 541
377 6855 for your new home or
investment -#19408035
TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL
541 377 6855
305 SW Court Ave Pendleton

516 Lots & Acreage

FOR SALE IN HERMISTON
Cold Spring Irrigation Water
Rights.

9.3 acres, $2000 per/acre
360-921-9928

Meacham Area. 10-13 Acre
Building Sites now starting now
at $109,650 including Power
& Water. Financing available.
Build your Dream! Call for
Details.
Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
“Our office is wherever you
are”
(541-379-8690)

VIEW LOTS - Royal Ridge
Subdivision. Beautiful views
starting at $30,000. Land /
Home Financing available.
Custom Home Builders/Devel-
opers welcome.
Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
“Our office is wherever you
are”
(541-379-8690)

VIEW LOTS - Tutuilla Heights
Subdivision. Beautiful view/
Large lots. Land /Home
Financing available. Custom
Home Builders/Developers
welcome. Call for more infor-
mation.

Rocky Mikesell

Blue Jeans Realty
“Our office is wherever you
are”
(541-379-8690)

Universal Crossword

613 Houses
for Rent

Hermiston -New executive

single family home.
Top line feature thru out a
must see, security enhanced
garbage and lawn service
included 3br 2ba
No smoke
$2100/month
12 month lease
Text for appointment
& 503-789-3868

J

Hermiston-New spac super
NRG efficient Duplx unit
W/MIni-Split heat/ac system
2br 2ba All appls included
Master W/WIC & Europe-
an WI tile shower Quartz
CT’s Tile & LVT fIrs Large
attached SGL car gar Pvt
fenced back yard Lrg cover
back patio Exc parking
Garbage and Lawn care
included
No smoke
$1590/month
Text for appt

\ 503-789-3868 _J

619 Commercial

Shop/storage for rent
in Hermiston
1 acre, cyclon fenced, gas heat,
20x40ft. office, 40x70ft. shop,
3,600 sq/ft, 12ft. roll up electric
door.
795 W Hensel RD
360-921-9928

631 For Rent

OFFICE SPACE
Five Rooms, One Restroom,
Hardwood Floors.
Historic Downtown Location.
Off-Street Parking
$800/month
(541)240-9808

[WHY WAIT! GET YOUR CLASS AD NOW!|
[Call for your classified ad today! 800-962-2819)]
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Beat It by Paul coulter




